13.8033.03001 Title.04000

February 22, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1060

Page 2, line 23, replace "who represent" with ", one representing"

Page 2, line 24, after "region" insert "and one representing the downstream region,"

Page 3, line 31, replace "nine" with "ten"

Page 3, line 31, replace "fifteen" with "seventeen"

Renumber accordingly